Brauerei
3 Fonteinen

3 Fonteinen - Cuvée Armand &

Gaston

3 Fonteinen - Oude Kriek
16/17

Alebrowar
Alpirsbacher

Alvinne
Alvinne
Alvinne
Alvinne
Alvinne
Amarchord
Baladin

Baumburger
Baumburger

Baumburger
Baumburger
BeerHere
Beersel

Beersel

Beersel

Beersel
bergcraft
bergcraft
bergcraft
Berliner Bergbrauerei
Bierfabrik Berlin
Bierfabrik Berlin
Bierfabrik Berlin
Bierfabrik Berlin
Bierol

Bierol

Bierzauberei
Bierzauberei

Bierzauberei
Big Boss

Big Boss

Birra del Borgo
Boon

Boon

Boon
Boon
Boon
Boon

Biere
Oude Geuze

Cuvée Armand & Gaston

Oude Kriek 16/17
New Wave Gose Blueberry
Ambrosius

Alvinne - Berliner Framboos-

Raspberry

Cuvée Freddy Framboos
Cuvée Sofie

Cuvée Sofie Kweepeer
Omega

Riserva Speciale

Noel Cafe

Berta
Heidi

Josephine

Sopherl

Kremlin Crude
Bersalis

bzart Kriekenlambic
bzart Lambic

Oude Geuze

Bio Imperial Stout
Heavy Met Ale
Ram Amber Bio Bock
Dull Gret IPA

Gose

Typ
Lambic, Geuze

Lambic, Geuze

Lambic, Kriek
Gose, Heidelbeere
Abteibier

Berliner Weisse
Sauerbier
Sauerbier
Sauerbier
Sauerbier

Lager, Bock, Doppelbock,
dunkel

Lager, Bock, Eisbock, hell

Lager, Bock, Eisbock,
dunkel

Lager, Bock, Eisbock, hell
Stout, Imp.
Tripel

Lambic, Kriek
Lambic
Lambic, Geuze
Stout, Imp.
Ale, Met
Lager, Bock
Ale, IPA

Gose

On the spur of the moment, dark ed Ale, sour

Pan & Daphnis
Schluckspecht
Clockwork Orange
Hopbox

Hop Burst
Matador

Red Alien Ale

sorte 1

sorte 1

Duchessa Saison

Black Label, No2, Geuze
Black Label, No3, Geuze

Framboise

Geuze Mariage Parf.
Geuze Mariage Parf.
Kriek

Lager, Bock, Maibock
Lager, Pils

Ale, BIPA, Orange
Ale, IPA, NEIPA

Ale
Ale

Ale

Saison
Lambic, Geuze
Lambic, Geuze

Lambic, Frucht, Framboise
Lambic, Geuze

Lambic, Geuze

Lambic, Frucht, Kriek

L Lager
0,750 6
0,750 6
0,750 4
0,500 10
0,330 2
0,330 22
0,330 18
0,330 18
0,330 10
0,330 20
0,750 1
0,750 2
0,330 7
0,330 24
0,330 10
0,330 10
0,330 11
0,330 1
0,750 1
0,750 4
0,375 5
0,330 3
0,330 2
0,330 3
0,330 2
0,330 3
0,330 8
0,330 2
0,330 1
0,330 20
0,330 20
0,500 6
0,500 8
0,500 1
0,330 1
0,330 1
0,750 1
0,375 11
0,375 14
0,250 1
0,375 12
0,375 12
0,250 48

MHD
26.10.37

26.10.37

26.10.36
26.07.19
31.12.16

20.11.21
01.08.23
01.01.23
01.01.24
01.11.21
01.01.24
01.09.20

08.10.19
20.10.21

20.10.21
22.09.21
28.08.24
30.06.19
30.06.21
14.06.21
22.10.35
30.09.19
30.09.19
30.09.19
23.10.19
31.01.20
31.12.24
30.10.19
31.05.19
27.09.19
27.09.19

abgelaufen
abgelaufen

abgelaufen

01.05.16
05.09.36
05.09.36

19.12.19
12.04.37
12.04.37
01.01.22

Land
BE

BE

BE
PL
DE

DE
DE

DE
DE
DK
BE
BE
BE
BE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
AT

AT

AT

BE
BE
BE
BE



Boon

Boon

Boon

Boon

Boon

Boon

Boon
Boulevard Brewing
Braufactum
Braukollektiv
Braukunstkeller
Braukunstkeller
Braukunstkeller
Braustelle
Braustelle
Braustelle
Brehon

Brehon

Brehon

Brew Age

Brew Age
Brewdog
Brewdog
Brouwerij 't 1J
Brouwerji van Steenberge
Buddelship
Buddelship
Buddelship

Buddelship & Lervig
Bush

Camba

Camba
Camba
Cantillon
Cantillon
Cantillon
Cantillon
Cast-Brauerei
Cast-Brauerei
CB Beer
Charlevoix
Chimay
Chimay
Coisbo
Corsendonk
CREW

CREW
De Molen
De Molen

Kriek Mariage Parf.
Oude Geuze

Oude Geuze

Oude Geuze, VAT 108
Oude Geuze, VAT 110
Oude Geuze, VAT 91
Oude Geuze, VAT 92
Saison Brett

Hoppy Kellerpils

Ziggy 11

Amarsi IPA

Laguna

Mandarina

Czarina

Dartmoor Walk
Flamlander
Mechanical Turk
Shanco Dubh Porter
Ulster Black Oatmeal Stout
Eisknacker
Nussknacker

Cocoa Psycho

Nanny State

Struis

Gulden Draak

Lambic, Frucht, Kriek
Lambic, Geuze
Lambic, Geuze
Lambic, Geuze
Lambic, Geuze
Lambic, Geuze
Lambic, Geuze
Saison, Brett

Pils

Ale, Pale Ale

Ale, IPA

Ale, IPA

Ale, IPA

Strout, imp. Whiskeyfass
Whiskey, Sour Ale
Oud bruin, barrel aged
Stout, Milk, coffee, herbs
Porter, Whiskey
Stout, oatmeal

Barley Wine, Eisbock
Barley Wine

Stout

Ale

Barley Wine

Belgian

Godzilla, Berliner Weisse mit HaspkBerliner Weisse

Mr. W., New England Lager

Rote Griitze

Duftisoppe
Bush de Nuit Prestige

oak aged

oak aged

oak aged
Geuze

Grand Cru
Kriek

Rose

Imperial Stout
IPA?

Hanf

Dominus Vobiscum Hibernus

Brune

Lager
Sauerbier

Saison: Holunder, Ysop,
Limetten

Barley Wine, Whiskey
barrel

Imperial Stout, cognac
barrel

Milk Stout, Bourbon barrel

Stout, Imp.

Stout, Imp.
Gewdlrzbier, Hanf
Belgian, strong ale
brune

Trappist Grand Reserve Blue Rhumbelgian, Trappistenbier

Four
Christmas Ale
Smoked Porter

X11.1.
Hemel Bow more
Mooi & Meedogenloos

Stout, Imp. Stout
Ale, belgian
Porter

Lager, Bock, Doppelbock,
dunkel

0,375
0,250
0,250
0,375
0,375
0,375
0,375
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330

0,330
0,750

0,250

0,250
0,250
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,330
0,500
0,330
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330

0,330
0,330
0,330

A A AN = a4

13.05.35
01.01.34
14.12.38
01.01.36
01.01.36
01.01.36
01.01.36

02.04.20
22.11.19
15.05.19
05.11.19
01.11.19
31.12.19
11.04.27
02.11.26
27.09.19
18.10.19
26.09.19
16.09.21
16.09.18
31.07.21
08.07.19
01.07.16
17.08.20
31.08.19
04.07.19
15.08.19

06.06.19

30.12.21

30.12.21
30.12.21

30.07.19
30.05.19
01.05.20

01.12.21
31.12.21
22.01.25
09.10.21
07.09.19

27.11.19
15.08.42
29.12.21

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
USA

AT
GB, Schottland
GB, Schottland
NL
BE
DE
DE
DE

DE
BE

DE

DE
DE
BE
BE
BE
BE
DE
DE
DE
CA
BE
BE
DK
BE
DE

DE
NL
NL



De Molen

De Molen

De Molen

De Molen

De Ranke

De Ranke

De Ranke

Doc's Bier

Doc's Bier

Double Mountain
Double Mountain
Dry&Bitter

Dry&Bitter

Dry&Bitter

Dubuisson

Ducato

Ducato

Ducato

Ducato

Dupont

Dupont

Elav

Elav

Emelisse

Emelisse

Emma Biere ohne Bart
Emma Biere ohne Bart
Emma Biere ohne Bart
Emma Biere ohne Bart
Engel

Eulchen

Evil Twin Brewing
Faust

Faust

Feisty Goat Brewing
Flugge

Flugge
Fligge
Flugge
Flugge
Flying Dog
FrauGruber
FrauGruber
FrauGruber
FrauGruber
FrauGruber
Fuller's
Fuller's
Fuller's
Fuller's
Fuller's
Fuller's & Friends

Moord & Doodslag
Rasputin

SPANNING & SENSATIE
Tsarina

Guldenberg

Saison De Dottignes
XX Bitter

Biere Bourguignonne
Saison Hirondelle

Hop Lava IPA

IRA

Arcadian Orchyard
Christian Bale Ale
Citra Bale Ale

Cuvee des trolls
Chrysopolis
Frambozschella

La Luna Rossa

Verdi Imperial Stout Chili
Moinette Bons Voeux
Moinette Brune

Dark Metal
Progressive Barley Wine
Imp. Russian Stout
TIPA

Kuckucksrot

Room 309

Salto Orale

Zapotopaz

Bock, dunkel
Doppelbock

Femme Fatale Sudachi
Eisbock
Jahrgangsbock 2016
East goes West

Béno, Raw Saison

Fin

Kate

Kate

Sieke und Ole

Pearl Neckace Stout
California Sippin
Cherries in Black
Doji of Dankness
Flying Monkey

Thunderstorm and Neon lights

Imperial Stout

Imperial Stout

London Porter

Old Winter Ale

Vintage ale 2013

Galleon Dry Hopped Lager

Stout, Imp.
Porter, Imp.
Belgian, Abtei
Saison

Ale, Bitter

Saison
Ale, IPA
IRA

Stout, Imp.

Belgian, Abtei Tripel
Belgian, Bruin
Stout, Imp.

Barley Wine

Stout, Imp.

IPA, Triple

Ale, Red Ale

Stout
Ale, Strong

Lager, Bock, Doppelbock

Lager, Bock, Eisbock
Lager, Bock
Weizen, Wit
Saison, Raw

Berliner Weisse,
Johannisbeere

Stout, Imp.
Stout, Imp.
Weinhybrid
Stout

Porter, Kirschen

Weizen, Wit

Stout, Imp.
Stout, Imp.
Stout, Porter
Ale

Ale, Vintage
Lager

0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330

0,440
0,440
0,440
0,250
0,330
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,375
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,500
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330

0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,500
0,500
0,375
0,500
0,500
0,330
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24
10
18

24
40
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16.03.40
01.10.14
01.01.18
02.06.42
04.12.19
09.12.19
26.11.20
30.04.19
30.05.19

drink

drink

07.09.19
07.09.19

31.12.35
01.01.50
01.06.18
01.12.20
01.12.19
01.08.20
20.03.17
06.02.22

04.09.19
28.11.19
22.11.20
14.08.19
10.11.17
28.06.19

21.08.27
06.03.23
15.06.19
08.01.20

21.05.19
08.04.19
04.09.19
24.10.19
08.08.19
29.08.19
03.09.19
15.08.19
04.07.19
15.08.19

?
01.06.19
01.10.19
01.01.23
31.12.19

NL
NL
NL
NL
BE
BE
BE
DE
DE
USA
USA

DE
DE
DE
DE
USA
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB



Fuller's & Friends
Fuller's & Friends
Ganstaller
Gruthaus
Gusswerk
Harviestoun
Harviestoun
Heidenpeters
Heidenpeters
Heidenpeters
Hertl

Hertl

Het Anker
Heubacher
Heubacher
Hofstetten

Hohmanns Brauerei, HBH

Hopfenstopfer
Hopfenstopfer
Hopfenstopfer
Hornbeer

Innis & Gunn
Jopen
Kehrwieder
Kehrwieder
Kehrwieder
Kehrwieder
Kehrwieder
Kehrwieder
Kiesbye, Axel
Kiuchi
Kraftbierwerkstatt
Kraftbierwerkstatt
La Chouffe

La Trappe
Lahnsteiner Brauerei
Lahnsteiner Brauerei
Lahnsteiner Brauerei
Lefebvre

Leffe

Lehe
Lehe
Lehe
Lervig
Lervig
Lervig
Lervig
Lervig
Lervig
Liefmans
Liefmans

Matariki New Zealand Saison
Peat Souper, Smoked porter
Gans Weisse

Heller Honig Bock
Krinnawible

Engine IPA

Ola Dubh 18 years

Coffee Stout

New England IPA

Quince IPA

Motorol

Whisky Sour Ale

Saison

Porter

Weizen

Lager, Bock, Honig

Stout, Coffee

Ale, IPA, NEIPA

Ale, IPA, Frucht, Quince
Porter, Imp.

Whiskey, Fass

Carolus Cuvee van de Keizer — WhiBelgian, Whiseky

der Hirsch geht rum

Una cerveza

Granitbock

Lisbeth, griingehopftes Pils
Citra Ale

Comet IPA

Incredible Pale Ale

The Fundamental Blackhorn
Blood Red Sky
Koyt-Gruitbier

barrel series, Seehafen Nr. 2
barrel series, Seehafen Nr. 3
barrel series, Seehafen Nr. 4
Nottingham

Sonoma, Extra Brut IPA
Zeebrugge, Grisette
WALDBIER 2017: Wildkirsche
Hitachino Nest Espresso Stout
663, Urban Wheat Ale

Red Indian Ale

N'lce Chouffe Witebier

Quadrupel
Honigbier
Martinator
Schneebock
Snow Koks
Blond

Pimedaim Tund Enne Koitu
Ravnodenstvie

Singularity

3 BEAN STOUT

Barley Wine, 2017, bourbon barrel

Coconuts

Hop Drop Sour
Sippin into darkness
Toasted Maple Stout
Goudenbrand
Goudenbrand

Lager, Pils

Ale, Pale Ale

Ale, IPA

Ale, IPA
Gewiirze, Honig
english, Fass
Gewiurzbier, Gruit
Alt

Dubbel

Red Ale

Barley Wine

IPA

Grisette
Gewdrzbier, Wald
Stout, Coffee
Weizen

Ale, IPA

Weizen, Wit

Belgian, Trappistenbier,
Quadrupel

Gewdrzbier, Honig
Lager, Bock
Lager, Bock
Biermischgetrank
Belgian

Imp. Stout, barrel aged,
tonka

Imp. Stout

Barrel Aged imp. Stout
Stout, Gewlirze

Barley Wine

Ale, sour

Imp. Stout, barrel aged
Stout

Belgian

Belgian

0,330
0,330
0,500
0,330
0,750

0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,500
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,750

0,330
0,330
0,500
0,500
0,330
0,330

0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,375
0,330
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20
10
22
34
16
18
18
10
10
1"

31.12.19
31.12.19
31.08.19
01.01.20

12.09.19
30.08.19
12.06.19
24.11.18
15.12.70
31.12.23
31.12.19
31.12.19

18.08.19
01.09.19
01.09.19
01.09.19
23.07.25
31.07.19
23.11.19
31.05.20
31.05.20
01.12.20
01.12.19
30.07.19
07.11.19
01.01.22
30.08.19
20.09.19
20.08.19
28.02.20

01.11.17
01.01.50

30.10.19

19.02.21
12.07.20
01.01.30
14.01.29
30.10.27
11.12.23
01.02.20
10.01.28
02.12.23
01.04.24
01.07.25

GB
GB
DE
DE
AT
GB, Schottland
GB, Schottland
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DK
GB, Schottland
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
JP
DE
DE
BE

NL
DE
DE
DE
BE
BE

EST
EST
EST
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
BE
BE



Liefmans
Lindemans
Lindemans u. Mikkeller
Lost Abbey
Lowlander
Ludwigslust
Lupulus
Lupulus
Malt & hops
Mashsee
Midtfyns
Midtfyns
Mikkeller
Muller
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska

NKB (Nordic Kiwi Brewers)

North Coast Brewing
North Coast Brewing
North Coast Brewing
Northern Monk
Northern Monk

Omnipollo
Omnipollo
Omnipollo
Omnipollo
Omnipollo

Onkel

Orca Brau

Orval

Plank

Pd&hjala

Pdéhjala

Pd&hjala

Pd&hjala

Pd&hjala

Pd&hjala

Poppels

Port Brewing
Prairie Artisan Ales
Rahner

Red Brick Brewing
Riedenburger
Rittmayer
Rodenbach
Rodenbach

Kriek Brut
Blossom Geuze
Spontanbasil
Avant Garde Ale
Poorter

Belgian, mixed
fermentation

Lambic, Holunder
Lambic, Geuze

Porter

Herzogs Liebesperlen, mit Sanddorn

Lupulus Brune
Organic Bio

Black Lily: stoned
Mashine

Barley Wine

Chili Tripel

Stick a finger in the soil
Dreistern Sommelierbier 2012
Fathead

Fuchsian

Melange

Responsibly

Southern Session

Ale, IPA, BIPA
Lager, IPL

Barley Wine
Belgian, Tripel, Chili
Ale, Pale Ale

Ale, Pale Ale, Session

Berliner Weisse Passion Fruit, PeacBerliner Weisse

Old Rasputin
Old Stock Ale
Golden Whale
Heathen

Amurga

Aniara

Mazarin

Noa Pecan Mud Cake
Vanilla, Pina Colada

Onkel Herbert

Endless Summer

Orval

Dunkler Weizenbock

10Apple Stout

Kolumbus

Kosmos

Leevike, Spiced sour ale

Loits

Loogang

Organic Imperial Russian Stout
Shark Attack

Prairie Ale

Chateaubriand

Beard Envy

Dolden Null

Smoky George (neue Flasche)
Grand Cru

Vintage 2015

Stout, Imp.
Ale, old ale
Ale, IPA, NEIPA
Ale, IPA, NEIPA

Imp. Stout, Black Butter
Vanilla Volcano Salt Mocha
Maple White Chocolate
Ganache Imperial Stout

Imp. Stout

Berliner Weisse, Frucht,
Rhabarber

Sour Ale
belgian, Trappistenbier
Weizen, Bock, Dunkel

Ale, IPA
Sour Ale

barley Wine, barrel
Stout, Imp.

Ale, Red Ale, Double
Saison

Barley Wine

Barley Wine, oak
alkoholfrei

Lager, Whiskey

0,330
0,750
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,660
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,440
0,440

0,330

0,330
0,500

0,330
0,330
0,330
0,500
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,650
0,500
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,375
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17

18

12

01.08.26
01.12.21
01.01.25

30.07.19
31.08.19
07.02.21
19.12.20
29.11.22
03.01.20
21.06.19
14.10.19
05.03.20

?
01.01.21
01.01.21
01.01.21
01.01.21
06.07.19
30.09.19
30.08.19
08.01.19
07.07.19
22.08.19

15.12.22

22.06.20
26.10.19
03.10.23
23.10.19
28.08.21
14.11.21
04.01.20
14.09.20
12.10.21
17.04.21
11.04.20
17.09.16

20.01.22
01.01.17
19.09.19
22.07.19
26.07.21

BE
BE
BE
USA
NL
DE
BE
BE
DE
DE
DK
DK
DK
DE
USA
USA
USA
USA
SE
USA
USA
USA
GB
GB

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

DE
DE
BE
DE
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
SE
USA
USA
DE
USA
DE
DE
BE
BE



Rogue

Romeis

Romeis

Rugener Inselbrauerei
Rigener Inselbrauerei
Rugener Inselbrauerei

Rugener Inselbrauerei
Rugener Inselbrauerei
Rugener Inselbrauerei

S. Sauer

S. Sauer

S. Sauer

S. Sauer

Samuel Smith
Sander

Sander

Sander

Sander

Sander

Sankt Jaro
Schalchner
Schloss Eggenberg
Schloss Eggenberg
Schloss Eggenberg
Schneeeule
Schneeeule
Schneeeule
Schneider Weisse
Schneider Weisse
Schneider Weisse
Schénbuch
Schoénbuch
Schorschbrau
SchwarzwaldGold
Schwendl

Sierra Nevada

St. Bernardus

St. Bernardus

St. Bernardus
Steamworks

Stone Brewing
Stone Brewing
Stone Brewing Berlin
Stone Brewing Berlin
Stone Brewing Berlin
Stone Brewing Berlin
Stonewood
Sudden Death
Sudden Death
Sudden Death

Chocolate Stout
Oak — Edition
Rum — Edition
Baltic Farm
Baltic Gose
Baltic Trippel

Insel Kreide
Meerjungfrau
Seepferd

Stout, Chocolate

Lager, Bock, Eichenfass

Rum

Goser

Goser

Belgian, Abtei Tripel

Ale, german champagner

Ale
Sauerbier
Sauerbier

Watermelon & Lemon

Dr. Frost: Watermelon & Lemon FreEisbock

Freigeist

Freigeist & Pirate Brew, Yankee und Kraut

Freigeist: Kdpenickiade
Organic Apricot

Imperial Porter Barrique
Leichtgewicht

Limited, Imp. Porter Barrique
Saure Susi

Schokolator

Schwarzbier

Weilker Bock barrique
Samichlaus Classic, 14 %
Samichlaus Schwarzes
Urbock

Inge

Marlene, original

Otto

Aventinus Eisbock

TAPX Cuvee Barrique 2016
TAPX Nelson Sauvin
Bock

Jamaika Doppelbock
Schorschweizen

Trippel

Weiler Bock Barrique
Otra vez: mit Lime und Agave
Abt 12

Abt 8

Christmas Ale

White Angel IPA

Imperial russian Stout
Saison du Buff

Ripper

Ruination

White Ghost

Xocoveza

Barley wine

Sir barks a lot

Walk Like An Egyptian
We don't give a fudge

Berliner Weisse
Fruchtbier

Stout, Porter

Weizen

Stout, Porter

Sauerbier

Lager, Bock
Schwarzbier

Weizen, Bock, Barrique

Berliner Weisse, Ingwer
Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Weizen, Bock, Eisbock
Weizen

Weizen

Lager, Bock

Lager, Fass, Rum
Weizen

Weizen, Bock

Weizen, Bock

Gose, Bock

Ale

Ale, IPA

Stout, Imp.
Saison

Ale

Ale, IPA, DIPA
Berliner Weil3e
Stout, Mocca
Barley Wine, oak
Ale, IPA, NEIPA
Ale, IPA, NEIPA
Stout

0,650
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330

0,330
0,330
0,330

0,330
0,750
0,330
0,500
0,355
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,330
0,375
0,375
0,330
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,355
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,355
0,750
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330

IO N C RN

N

15.12.19
30.09.20
30.09.20
07.04.20
11.04.20
09.03.18

16.10.19
28.06.20
18.07.20

30.01.20

30.09.19
19.04.22

26.01.17
06.10.19
27.09.19
26.09.19
18.12.18
31.01.21
31.01.21
30.08.19
19.11.19
30.01.20
06.06.20
06.09.22
20.01.21
30.01.23

30.12.20
01.07.17
05.03.20

26.07.19
14.08.19
12.08.19
31.12.19
03.06.19

01.10.19
30.08.19
13.07.19
29.10.19
11.12.18
18.08.19
19.09.19
10.09.19

USA
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
GB
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
Tschechien
DE
AT
AT
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
USA
BE
BE
BE
CA
USA
USA
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE



Sudden Death / La Debauche Bubble Burst Imp. Brut IPA

Thomas Hardy

Tilquin

Tilquin

Tilquin

Tilquin / Rulles
To @I

To @I

To @I

To @I
Toccalmatto
Toppling Goliath
Trappist Rochefort
Trappist Rochefort
Uiltje

Uiltje

Uiltie & Alvinne
Van Honsebrouck
Van Honsebrouck
Van Honsebrouck
Van Honsebrouck
Van Honsebrouck
Verhaeghe
Weihenstephan
White Hag

White Pony

Wild Beer

Wittdorfer Brauerei
Wittdorfer Brauerei
Wittdorfer Brauerei
Wittdorfer Brauerei

Historical Ale, vintage 2016

Mdare a L'Ancienne

Oude Gueuze a L'Ancienne
Quetsche a L'Ancienne
Stout Rullquin

First frontier

Mr. Blue

Mr. Orange

Roses are Brett

Dudes

King Sue

Nr. 10

Nr. 8

Bird of prey

Dr. Raptor

Cuvee

Donker

Kasteel: Cuvee du Chateau
Kasteel: Cuvee du Chateau
Kasteel: Winter

Trignac 12

Duchesse De Bourgogne
Vitus

Barrel Aged Black Boar
Stronger

Somerset Wild

Kladderadatsch
Kuddel Aud Hoher See

Schwarzbunte2, Vanilla Milk Stout

Trick 17

Ale, IPA, DIPA, Brut
Barely Wine

Lambic, Frucht, Brombeere
Geuze

Lambic, Frucht, Pflaume
Stout lambic blend

Ale, IPA

Saison, Himbeere
Barley Wine

Ale, DIPA

belgian, Trappistenbier
belgian, Trappistenbier

Ale, IPA, DIPA

belgian

Sour red brown
Weizen, Bock
Stout, Imperial, bourbon

Ale, Pale Ale, sour

Ale, IPA, DIPA, NEIPA,
DDH

Stout, Imperial
Stout, Milk, Vanilla
Ale, American pale ale

0,330
0,250

0,375
0,375
0,750
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,437
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,330
0,330
0,750
0,250
0,500
0,375
0,330
0,330

0,330
0,330
0,330
0,330

A a N - N
S A B 2N wow el

w

A A a N

30.09.26

06.02.28
09.02.27
18.01.28
27.03.27
29.03.18
16.01.20
16.01.20
22.11.21
01.01.26
26.07.19
13.11.23
09.05.23
05.10.19
21.09.19
01.01.50
01.02.22
21.09.21
01.11.21
01.11.19
20.01.17
29.01.21
22.02.20
07.05.25

06.07.20

14.08.19
23.07.19
13.08.19
05.09.19

DE
GB

BE
BE
BE
BE
DK
DK
DK
DK

USA
BE
BE
NL
NL
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
DE

GB

DE
DE
DE
DE
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